County
Name

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

Selected -
Election

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

VUID

1042039505

1042113166

1042086469

1042064218

1042116976

2216328147

1045375454

Last Name

ADCOCK

ALFORD

ANDERSON

ASKEW

ASKEW

BAKER

BAKER

Suffix First Name

JR HERBERT

KENNETH

JUDY

BOBBY

JOCELYN

ETTA

Ballot
Received
Date

10/21/2024

10/14/2024

10/10/2024

10/27/2024

10/27/2024

10/31/2024

10/15/2024

Precinct

11



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1042031633

1015038396

2207442268

2177596532

1042075548

1042075553

1042055164

BAKER

BAKER

BANKS

BARBER-
PETROFF

BARNHILL

BARNHILL

BATEMAN

BEVERLY

PAMELA

MARY

ANNICE

DORIS

KENNETH

KENNETH

10/18/2024

10/17/2024

10/14/2024

10/24/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/22/2024



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1042055275

1204159236

2119979633

2213460863

1042005575

1042005581

1083397481

BATEMAN

BAUM

BEARDEN

BECKTELL

BENFER

BENFER

BENNETT

GLENDA

DELANY

RONALD

ADORA

LARRY

JENNIFER

CYNTHIA

10/22/2024

10/28/2024

10/15/2024

10/30/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/28/2024

11

10

11

11



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1042044674

1042004788

1042037303

1014871394

1145256172

1042057200

1004670429

BENOIT

BENTSEN

BERGER

BICKHAM

BILTON

BIRDWELL

BIZZELL

ALTHA

KAREN

JOHNNIE

MARY

JOHN

ABBY

NANCY

10/15/2024

10/10/2024

10/17/2024

10/25/2024

10/14/2024

10/21/2024

10/28/2024

11



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1004670417

1042080101

1042080091

1042023635

1046259602

1042013342

1042017701

BIZZELL

BLAKLEY

BLAKLEY

BOREN

BOREN

BOSWELL

BOWERS

GARY

CHARLES

DORIS

MARY

TIMOTHY

PATRICIA

CAROLYN

10/28/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/28/2024

10/24/2024

10/21/2024

10/17/2024



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1042042538

1042004892

1042043681

1042016529

1042012116

1013891022

1042077071

BOWERS

BOWLIN

BOYD

BREWER

BROUMLEY

BROWN

BUCHANAN

PHILLIP

DORIS

SANDRA

MARY

LINNIE

EARLENE

PATRICIA

10/17/2024

10/16/2024

10/17/2024

10/29/2024

10/28/2024

10/14/2024

10/14/2024



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1042043165

2157632275

1042038515

1042116365

1042017577

1042035501

1042035517

BURCH

BURNETT

CARTER

CARTER

CECIL

CHAFFIN

CHAFFIN

JANET

WILLIAM

BOBBY

SANDRA

HELEN

LINDA

KENT

10/17/2024

10/14/2024

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

10/28/2024

10/31/2024

10/31/2024



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1042027976

1042041770

1042022410

1041999451

1158206922

1041998636

1135848887

CHOATE

COLLINS

CONRAD

CONRAD

COOPER

COOPER

COX

CYNTHIA

JANICE

BOBBY

BETTY

ROBIN

CAROLYN

JOYCE

10/21/2024

10/28/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/21/2024

10/14/2024

10/28/2024



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1042446727

1034445697

1042010788

1041996126

2191799252

1042100909

1186848350

CUMINS

DAGLEY

DAVIS

DAVIS

DEBORDE

DEEN

DENNEY

EMILY

PATRICIA

JOYCE

WELDON

JACKSON

DARLA

PAMELA

10/28/2024

10/09/2024

10/14/2024

10/24/2024

10/21/2024

10/15/2024

10/21/2024

10

11



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2207869012

1042094026

1042000039

2129061885

1029702124

1151898447

1042005095

DIRICKSON

DORWARD

DORWARD

DOUGLAS

DULWORTH

DUTTON

DYE

SAM

BETSY

RUSSELL

RICHARD

JUDY

LAVERNE

CHERYL

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/21/2024

10/24/2024

10/30/2024

10/31/2024



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1041994233

1038928171

1042012163

1018739689

1124463157

1125839179

1042050124

DYE

ELLIS

ELLIS

ELLIS

FANNING

FAZIO

FEHLER

EMMIT

JUDITH

SARITA

CHARLES

WHITNEY

MARY

REGINA

10/31/2024

10/11/2024

10/28/2024

10/11/2024

10/24/2024

10/14/2024

10/25/2024

11

10



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1124962733

1124962746

1101872904

1042060810

1042088023

2146715819

1050582438

FERGUSON

FERGUSON

FRANKLIN

GARY

GOERDEL

GOLIGHTLY

GOSS

SUSAN

WILLIAM

ROBERT

SHIRLEY

DONNA

MARY

NANCY

10/17/2024

10/18/2024

10/29/2024

10/31/2024

10/18/2024

10/31/2024

10/30/2024



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1042039006

1042017622

2217057080

2215391103

2215390253

1042049078

2128252096

GOULDMAN

GRAVES

GUERRA

HALLMARK

HALLMARK

HARDIN

HENDRIX

CAROLYN

DOLORES

RACHAEL

GEORGE

LISA

PEARL

MARK

10/22/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/30/2024

10/18/2024

11

10

11



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2128292509

1042035346

1042038850

1042112525

2210538889

1060529237

1030199103

HENDRIX

HENSLEY

HENSLEY

HOLT

HOLT

HOPPE

HORTON

TERRE

MARION

GAYLE

LARRY

CAROLYN

NANCY

KIMBERLY

10/18/2024

10/24/2024

10/29/2024

10/14/2024

10/10/2024

10/14/2024

10/28/2024

10



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1042001536

1181882956

1125516244

1042022729

2195324523

1042047885

2002093054

HOWARD

HURST

ISHAM

JONES

JONES

JORDET

KAMMAN

DELORIS

BOBBY

MARION

SHIRLEY

MARK

DANIEL

SR CURTIS

10/14/2024

10/28/2024

10/15/2024

10/28/2024

10/14/2024

10/29/2024

10/25/2024

11



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1042018711

1042034135

1042089562

1042072941

2209754271

1042052190

2214486510

KETTERING

KETTERING

KINGSTON

LAUMEISTE
R

LEE

LICAUSIT

LIVESAY

DAVID

DARTHA

RONALD

JAY

STEVEN

LAWRENCE

ZACKARY

10/15/2024

10/10/2024

10/21/2024

10/28/2024

10/23/2024

10/30/2024

10/28/2024



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2214149592

1197446485

1154041459

1042031651

2207292220

2207293372

1206900442

LIVESAY

LUDWICK

MANGUM

MAREK

MATHEWS

MATHEWS

MCAFEE

JEANETTE

NORA

SHERRYL

DOLORES

HUNTER

JOSHUA

CYNTHIA

09/30/2024

10/14/2024

10/25/2024

10/21/2024

10/21/2024

10/21/2024

10/31/2024



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1201141237

1042009436

1042009443

1078600965

1079239030

1011214004

2215145367

MCAFEE

MCDOWELL

MCDOWELL

MESLER

METTING

MILLER

MOORE

SCOTT

GERALD

JOYCE

DONA

LINDA

ALLEN

WANDA

10/31/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/28/2024

10/24/2024

10/15/2024

10/28/2024



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1042012768

1042012775

1042059566

1042075991

1178252182

1042008475

1042041727

MUNDEN

MUNDEN

MURPHY

MUSGROVE

NABORS

NELSON

NELSON

DARLENE

PHILLIP

CHARLES

LEISA

NAOMI

GERALD

BETTY

10/24/2024

10/24/2024

10/26/2024

10/21/2024

10/15/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1077413307

1042114187

1088555142

1058035705

1042020157

1055638440

1173545891

NEWMAN

NICHOLS

NORMAN

OHARA

OLIVER

ONEIL

ONEIL

DEBORAH

PAMELA

JOHN

DAVID

THOMAS

KIMBERLEY

STEVEN

10/15/2024

10/31/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/15/2024

10/27/2024

10/27/2024

11



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2124440595

1042116331

1042042474

2133792536

2215162647

2199137258

2173306308

ORR

OWENS

PEDERSON

PHILLIPS

PHILLIPS

PIERCE

PIERCE

DONNA

BILLYE

ALICE

MICHAEL

GRIFFIN

ADDISON

DANIELLE

10/23/2024

10/28/2024

10/18/2024

10/18/2024

10/25/2024

10/21/2024

10/21/2024



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1042042367

2171561923

1060195403

1042009489

1042042102

1042020778

1042047132

PILANT

PILANT

POWELL

POWERS

POWERS

PRAUSE

PRAUSE

ROBERT

KENNETH

KRISTI

JOSEPH

BETTY

DAVID

BARBARA

10/27/2024

10/31/2024

10/17/2024

10/21/2024

10/21/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

11

11



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1045303171

2217296894

2217296422

1042024344

1169552308

1172035959

1118578070

PRESCHER

PROFFITT

PROFFITT

RANDALL

RANDON

REED

REED

SHARON

ALINA

ASHTON

JACK

MAXINE

JIMMY

PEGGY

10/31/2024

10/27/2024

10/27/2024

10/28/2024

10/24/2024

10/24/2024

10/24/2024

11



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1042059681

2205631544

1042003932

2165080501

1041993786

1042034458

1101780935

REESING

RIESLING

ROBERSON

RODEN

RUNYON

RUNYON

RUSSELL

JR

JERRY

PAUL

DARLA

JIMMY

LINDA

WILLIAM

LAURA

10/29/2024

10/15/2024

10/24/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1125717254

2003269194

1199084505

1081146617

1163612439

1163612402

2212328699

SANDERS

SANDERS

SCAIEF

SCAIEF

SCHARTZ

SCHARTZ

SEABAUGH

TRACY

THOMAS

SHERRY

STEVEN

VICKY

JOSEPH

NATHAN

10/28/2024

10/21/2024

10/24/2024

10/23/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/14/2024

11



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1042004364

1042029269

1042030972

1013104762

1042013405

1042079376

1042073671

SEARS

SEARS

SEARS

SENN

SEWARD

SHAFER

SHAFER

SR

JANICE

JERRY

JODY

WANDA

MARY

JERRY

LESLI

10/22/2024

10/24/2024

10/14/2024

10/17/2024

10/27/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10

10

10

11

11



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1030100318

1041999238

1042028970

1207647265

1042083060

1042110389

2131167635

SHEFFIELD

SMITH

SMITH

SORRELLS

SOTO

SPRAGUE

STEWART

MICHAEL

BETTY

JAMES

BRITTANY

CARRIE

VIRGIE

LINDA

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/24/2024

10/31/2024

10/28/2024

10/30/2024

10



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1042088052

1042084031

1042034807

2211826036

1042058590

1050221665

1001734508

STODGHILL

STODGHILL

STRICKLAN
D

STURM

SUMPTER

SWIFT

TALBERT

JR

ROBERT

LORRAINE

ERNESTINE

HEIDI

WILLIAM

ARTHUR

CHARLOTTE

10/24/2024

10/24/2024

10/24/2024

10/09/2024

10/17/2024

10/14/2024

10/10/2024



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2176585695

2213545262

2213770622

1042016909

1042086067

1010485865

1042009853

THIELE

THOMASON

THOMASON

TICER

TOOLE

TRAWICK

TYSSEN

ALINA

DAVID

DONNA

ELMER

JIMMY

CAMILLE

CAROLYN

10/21/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/31/2024

10/31/2024

10/17/2024

10/18/2024

11



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2185240014

1127158210

1045359326

1042097242

1042097257

1042037524

1042038298

WAID

WALLACE

WALLACE

WALTS

WALTS

WATLEY

WEAVER

JAMES

PRICE

JAN

RONALD

MARTE

JAMES

JAMES

10/18/2024

10/28/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/24/2024

10/17/2024

11

11



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1167217712

1062185127

1061175474

1042041151

1042068988

1042068974

2208281615

WEBB

WELLS

WELLS

WHATLEY

WHEELER

WHEELER

WHITFIELD

LAURA

STEPHEN

JUDY

WILMA

ELIZABETH

TOMMY

LANE

10/29/2024

10/27/2024

10/21/2024

10/17/2024

10/21/2024

10/21/2024

10/21/2024

11



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1042070589

1186312649

1186312654

1042100194

1042114834

1041996458

1168637432

WILAND

WILLHITE

WILLHITE

WILLIAMSO
N

WILSON

WIMBERLY

WINNETT

JR

ANNIS

RETA

ORLAN

CLOVIS

SUSAN

WORDNA

ARTHUR

10/14/2024

10/30/2024

10/30/2024

10/21/2024

10/27/2024

10/29/2024

10/24/2024

11

11

11



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1015847292

1042032638

WOLLER

WOOD

VIRGINIA

CAROLE

10/24/2024

10/28/2024

10



